

2019 DRAFTING REQUEST**Assembly Amendment (AA-ASA1-AB56)**For: **John Nygren (608) 266-2343**Drafter: **mgallagh**

By:

Secondary Drafters:

Date: **6/20/2019**

May Contact:

Same as LRB:

Submit via email: **YES**Requester's email: **Rep.Nygren@legis.wisconsin.gov**Carbon copy (CC) to: **michael.gallagher@legis.wisconsin.gov**
Sean.Moran@legis.wisconsin.gov**Pre Topic:**

No specific pre topic given

Topic:

Reduce WEDC transfer

Instructions:

See attached

Drafting History:

<u>Vers.</u>	<u>Drafted</u>	<u>Reviewed</u>	<u>Submitted</u>	<u>Jacketed</u>	<u>Required</u>
/?	mgallagh 6/20/2019	ccarmich 6/20/2019			
/P1	mgallagh 6/20/2019	ccarmich 6/20/2019	lparisi 6/20/2019		
/P2	mgallagh 6/24/2019	aernsttr 6/24/2019	mbarman 6/20/2019		
/P3			lparisi 6/24/2019		

FE Sent For:

<END>



Now Thanks!
State of Wisconsin
2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

LRB60487/P1

CMH:cdc

m76

**PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56**

60498

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 499, line 3: delete "\$30,000,000" and substitute "\$25,000,000".
- 3 (END)



State of Wisconsin
2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

LRBb0498/P1
MPG:cde

PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT ,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56

1PZ

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 1. Page 499, line 3: delete "\$30,000,000" and substitute "\$26,000,000".

3 (END)

0



Tr: 6/24/2019

**PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56**

173

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 1. Page 499, line 3: delete "\$30,000,000" and substitute "\$20,000,000".

3 (END)

5



State of Wisconsin
2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

LRBb0498/P3
MPG:cdc&ahe

**PRELIMINARY DRAFT - NOT READY FOR INTRODUCTION
ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT ,
TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 56**

1 At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:

2 **1.** Page 499, line 3: delete "\$30,000,000" and substitute "\$25,000,000".

3 (END)